
Saturday 21 June 2025 Single Stableford
Preliminary competition results at 22 Jun 2025 9:49 am
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stableford Field size: 159
Members: 147

Visitors: 12
GA, Blue, Men (Par 70)
GA Yellow Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Roger Bullivant [18259] (23)Winner 40.00
Glenn Wale [00699] (16)Winner 40.00
Robert McLaren [02147] (18)Winner 40.00

A Grade up to 11 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Stephen Leaudais [11912]Winner 100.0010 38
Stephen Crampton [28538]Runner Up 60.008 37
David Kowe [06656]3rd Place 40.008 37

B Grade 12to 17 Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Robert de Boer [06740]Winner 100.0014 39
Colin Burgess [04964]Runner-up 60.0013 38
Christopher Tournier [16563]3rd Place 40.0015 37

C Grade 18+ Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Tristan Harris [30142]Winner 100.0027 37
Steven Lockhart [17369]Runner-up 60.0020 36
Robert Proudfoot [02655]3rd Place 40.0019 36

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Neville Leclere [03047] (2.40 mtrs)NTP 2nd 4
John Egan [11356] (1.6 mtrs)NTP 10th 4
David Skelton [30994] (1.05 mtrs)NTP 13th 4
William O'Connor [07181] (1.38 mtrs)NTP 15th 4
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Special Prizes Trophies (continued)
NameAward Balls
Derek Page [34069] (75 cms)D/P C Grade 4th 4
Joshua Pearse (from Sussex Inlet GC) (2.96 mtrs)D/P B Grade 11th 4
Anthony Rutkowski [15444] (1.75 mtrs)D/P A Grade 17th 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Robert de Boer [06740] 14 39 1
2 Colin Burgess [04964] 13 38 1
3 Stephen Leaudais [11912] 10 38 1
4 Tristan Harris [30142] 27 37 1
5 Stephen Crampton [28538] 8 37 1
6 David Kowe [06656] 8 37 1
7 Christopher Tournier [16563] 15 37 1
8 Jonathan Craig [31991] 8 36 1
9 Steven Lockhart [17369] 20 36 1
10 Robert Proudfoot [02655] 19 36 1
11 David Skelton [30994] 9 35 1
12 Peter J Wrightson [13321] 11 35 1
13 Jennifer Noden [05145] 20 34 1
14 Russell Gilroy [24638] 22 34 1
15 Paul Jones [10881] 10 34 1
16 John Eccleston [28082] 16 34 1
17 Donald Waples [00301] 16 34 1
18 Richard Gardner [04637] 12 34 1
19 Ian Watson [18223] 11 34 1
20 Dale Reid [28817] 6 34 1
21 Matt Ryan [26459] 8 34 1
22 Michael Wilkinson [04394] 14 33 1
23 Channavuth Ing [31241] 3 33 1
24 Donald Edwards [05280] 29 33 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

25 Matthew Hyam [12238] 23 33 1
26 Luke Gorecki [01433] 7 33 1
27 Fletcher Murray (from Bonnie Doon GC) +5 33 1
28 Barry Smith [00403] 13 32 1
29 Jon Pearse [10880] 6 32 1
30 Nathan Venables (from Port Kembla GC) 8 32 1
31 James Graham [01997] 24 32 1
32 Phillip Di Sandro [14263] 9 32 1
33 Derek Page [34069] 18 32 1
34 Daniel Baxter [33140] 3 32 1
35 Tony Zuzic [16562] 13 32 1
36 Leslie Jones [08725] 28 31 1
37 Tony Howard (from Brighton Lakes) 7 31 1
38 Michael Healey [12423] 16 31 1
39 Anthony Rutkowski [15444] 3 31 1
40 Peter Smith [16965] 28 31 1
41 Brenton Drummond [10653] 10 31 1
42 Neville Leclere [03047] 11 31 1
43 Bowen Ghosn [11829] 14 31 1
44 David Lovett [32316] 13 31 1
45 Roger Bullivant [18259] 21 30 1
46 Malcolm Holland [01093] 18 30 1
47 Alan Puffett [05847] 13 30 1
48 Charles Salmon [07845] 18 30 1
49 Bradley Watson [11463] 12 30 1
50 Jose Gonzalez [02911] 26 30 1
51 Vincent Kemp [08578] 23 30 1
52 Robert Hawker [07952] 6 30 1


